
OMAE 2022 Program at Glance

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

7:30

8:00
Registration / Exhibition

(Registration to 5:30pm)

(Exhibition to 7:00pm)

Registration / Exhibition
(Registration to 5:30pm)

(Exhibition to 7:00pm)

Registration / Exhibition
(Registration to 5:30pm)

(Exhibition to 3:30pm)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 Break Break Break

10:30 Break

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00 Break Break Break Break

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Concurrent Sessions

Afternoon Lecture

17-40 - 18:30

Afternoon Drinks

Concurrent Sessions

Afternoon Lecture

17-40 - 18:30

Opening Ceremony & 

Keynotes
Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions

Concurrent Sessions

Welcome Reception 

at CCH

Farewell Reception

Congress Banquet 

at St. Pauli Beach Club 

(to midnight)

Registration

(open to 8pm)

Lunch Lunch Lunch
Lunch

Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions Concurrent Sessions

Concurrent Sessions

SUNDAY FRIDAY

Registration  / Exhibition
(Registration to 5:30pm)

(Exhibition to 7:00pm)

Opening Ceremony & 

Keynotes
Concurrent Sessions

Climate Panel Keynote
Concurrent Sessions

Tour the Maritime 

Laboratories at 

Technical University 

Hamburg
(Departs at 9am from CCH)

Tour of the Hamburg 

Ship Model Basin 

(HSVA)
(Departs at 9:30 am from 

CCH)

Short Course

(CCH)

Concurrent Sessions

Afternoon Lecture

17-40 - 18:30

Afternoon Drinks
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