OMAE 2022 Program at Glance

SUNDAY			MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
7:30			Pagistration / Exhibition					
8:00	Registration (open to 8pm)	Short Course (CCH)	Registration / Exhibition (Registration to 5:30pm) (Exhibition to 7:00pm)	Registration / Exhibition (Registration to 5:30pm) (Exhibition to 7:00pm)	Registration / Exhibition (Registration to 5:30pm) (Exhibition to 7:00pm)	Registration / Exhibition (Registration to 5:30pm) (Exhibition to 3:30pm)	Hamburg	
8:30 9:00 9:30			Opening Ceremony & Keynotes	Concurrent Sessions	Climate Panel Keynote	Concurrent Sessions		
10:00			Break	Break		Break		Tour of the Hamburg Ship Model Basin (HSVA) (Departs at 9:30 am from CCH)
10:30			Opening Ceremony & Keynotes	Concurrent Sessions	Break			
11:00 11:30					Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions		
12:00 12:30			Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
13:00					Lanon			
13:30 14:00			Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions		
14:30								
15:00			Break	Break	Break	Break		
15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00			Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	Concurrent Sessions		
17:30			Afternoon Lecture	Afternoon Lecture	Afternoon Lecture 17-40 - 18:30			
18:00	Welcome Reception at CCH		17-40 - 18:30	17-40 - 18:30				
18:30			Afternoon Drinks	Afternoon Drinks		- Farewell Reception		
19:00				······································	Congress Banquet at St. Pauli Beach Club (to midnight)			
19:30							4	
20:00								
20:30 21:00								
21:30								
22:00								